
OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. Memoriał Ireny Szewińskiej

BYDGOSZCZ, 20 czerwca / June 2024

100 m Hurdles Women/ppł kobiet Referee: 

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

AMUSAN Tobi NGR Eugene (USA) 22-07-24WORLD RECORD(Open) 12.12*(+0.9)
HARRISON Kendra USA London (GBR) 16-07-22WORLD RECORD(Open) 12.20(+0.3)
DONKOVA Yordanka BUL Stara Zagora (BUL) 88-08-20EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 12.21(+0.7)
RABSZTYN Grażyna GWARDIA Warszawa Warszawa 80-06-13POLISH RECORD(Open) 12.36
 Paris (FRA) 24-08-01Min. OG(Open) 12.77
SAMBA-MAYELA Cyrena France Roma 24-06-08WORLD BEST(Open) 12.31
JOHNSON Alaysha USA BYDGOSZCZ 23-06-06MEETING RECORD(Open) 12.41

Heat A/2 Wind:+0.5 m/s Start: 24-06-20   18:21:02

1 47 Sarah LAVIN 94-05-28 12.805 Q    IRELAND(IRL) 0.166

2 103 Marika MAJEWSKA 02-05-05 13.036 Q    POLAND(POL) 0.194

3 14 Karin STRAMETZ 98-04-18 13.164 Q    AUSTRIA(AUT) 0.219

4 113 Alicja SIELSKA 03-07-12 13.227 q    POLAND(POL) 0.158

5 45 Greta KEREKES 92-10-09 13.283     HUNGARY(HUN) 0.176

6 95 Karolina KOŁECZEK 93-01-15 13.468     POLAND(POL) 0.192

7 106 Weronika NAGIĘĆ 02-06-27 13.692     POLAND(POL) 0.147

Heat B/2 Wind:+1.5 m/s Start: 24-06-20   18:27:01

1 59 Crystal MORRISON 02-02-06 13.114 Q    JAMAICA(JAM) 0.136

2 112 Klaudia SICIARZ 98-03-15 13.126 Q    POLAND(POL) 0.190

3 127 Viktoria FORSTER 02-04-08 13.215 Q    SLOVAKIA(SVK) 0.201

4 12 Celeste MUCCI 99-08-11 13.243 q    AUSTRALIA(AUS) 0.210

5 128 Stanislava SKVARKOVA 96-04-20 13.397     SLOVAKIA(SVK) 0.193

6 4 Martyna SKIERKOWSKA 00-01-05 13.769  SB   POLAND(POL) 0.188

7 116 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 13.832     POLAND(POL) 0.220

6 Kaja WESOŁOWSKA 01-07-18 DQ8     TR 22.6.2POLAND(POL) 0.250
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 24-06-20 18:30:44



Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified
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Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Sarah LAVIN 94-05-28 IRELAND 12.801 Q    

2 Heat A Marika MAJEWSKA 02-05-05 POLAND 13.032 Q    

3 Heat B Crystal MORRISON 02-02-06 JAMAICA 13.111 Q    

4 Heat B Klaudia SICIARZ 98-03-15 POLAND 13.122 Q    

5 Heat A Karin STRAMETZ 98-04-18 AUSTRIA 13.163 Q    

6 Heat B Viktoria FORSTER 02-04-08 SLOVAKIA 13.213 Q    

7 Heat A Alicja SIELSKA 03-07-12 POLAND 13.224 q    

8 Heat B Celeste MUCCI 99-08-11 AUSTRALIA 13.244 q    

9 Heat A Greta KEREKES 92-10-09 HUNGARY 13.285     

10 Heat B Stanislava SKVARKOVA 96-04-20 SLOVAKIA 13.395     

11 Heat A Karolina KOŁECZEK 93-01-15 POLAND 13.466     

12 Heat A Weronika NAGIĘĆ 02-06-27 POLAND 13.697     

13 Heat B Martyna SKIERKOWSKA 00-01-05 POLAND 13.766  SB   

14 Heat B Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 13.837     

Heat B Kaja WESOŁOWSKA 01-07-18 POLAND DQDQ     TR 22.6.2

  Legend:

q -qualifying by resultSB -season best TR 22.6.2 -Przewracanie płotkówQ -automatic qualifying

Warunki pogodowe:

Wilgotność: 51 %temp: 21°C Warunki: słonecznie

Strona 2 z 2

BYDGOSZCZ 2024 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 24-06-20 18:30:45


